DL SERIES LED
HAZARDOUS AREA LIGHTING
Thomas & Betts has taken the rugged, reliable design of Hazlux®
lighting fixtures and introduced the availability of LED technology.
Tested and certified for use in hazardous locations and adverse
environment conditions, the new LED technology offers easy retrofit, a
field replaceable LED engine and driver, excellent performance, energy
savings, and better T-Ratings.

+ GLOBE OR REFRACTOR
+ OPTIONAL GUARD AND/OR REFLECTOR
Catalog Numbering System
1 Fixture Series
DL = Hazlux® 3 LED series
2 Fixture
O = Standard fixture
3 Lumen Output
05 = 5,800 lumens, 45W
07 = 7,100 lumens, 58W
10 = 10,100 lumens, 88W
15 = 15,600 lumens, 122W
17 = 17,800 lumens, 131W
20 = 20,400 lumens, 166W
4 Driver Circuit
E = Electronic LED driver
5 Voltage/Frequency
UN = Universal 120 to 277VAC 50/60Hz
(voltage range includes 208V, 220V, 240V)
UN2 = Universal 347/480VAC 50/60Hz
(Not available for DL017 and DL020)
6 LED Driver Housing Style
O = Standard housing
S = Standard housing with stainless-steel insert
7 Order Assembly Options*
TG = Thermal & heat-resistant prismatic glass globe
R1 = Type I glass refractor globe
R3 = Type III glass refractor globe
R5 = Type V glass refractor globe
8 Guard Option
Blank = No guard
C = Cast aluminum guard
L = Polymeric guard
9 Fixture
A2 = ¾ in. cone-top pendant
A3 = 1 in. cone-top pendant
B2 = ¾ in. wall mount
B3 = 1 in. wall mount
C2 = ¾ in. ceiling mount
C3 = 1 in. ceiling mount
HV2 = HazVertor® ring Class I Div. 2 Zone 2
L4 = 1¼ in. straight stanchion
L5 = 1½ in. straight stanchion
S4 = 1¼ in. 25˚ angle stanchion
S5 = 1½ in. 25˚ angle stanchion
Blank = No mounting (to replace existing fixture)
10 UNIPAK® Option
E = UNIPAK® with LED light source
11 Special Options
T = HazCote® custom anti-corrosion coating (Consult factory)
G = Gray color option
12 Light Distribution Options**
I3 = Internal reflector 35˚ beam angle
I4 = Internal reflector 45˚ beam angle
I6 = Internal reflector 65˚ beam angle
13 Rating Label
U = Labeled for shipment to the United States
LED Driver Tank Optics & Mounting Options
DL Ø 1Ø E UN Ø - TG C - C2 - E T I6 U
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
*Teflon® coating is available - contact technical support for additional information. Teflon is a registered trademark of du Pont de Nemours and Company or its affiliates.
**DL005, DL007 and DL010 only
Hazlux DL Series Model Equivalent HID Luminare
DL005 100W
DL007 175W
DL010 250W
DL015 400W
Class I
Class II
Class III
- UL1598A For Marine Locations
- NEMA-4X
- UL844